
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Holy Family Catholic (1) at Hutchinson (1) (OT)
Wright County Conference,  Saturday, February 02, 2019

950 Harrington Street SW
Hutchinson, Minnesota 

Arena: Burich Arena  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  Randy Seifert  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Burich Arena
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Hutchinson
Hannah Impola  Coaches

 Starters
01 Hannah Ladwig    So  G
05 Laina Berthiaume    Jr  D
03 Marlee Harlander    Fr  D
07 Anna Fabel    So  F
18 Sabrina Tracy    Jr  F
11 Alex Hantge    Jr  F

Holy Family Catholic
Randy Koeppl

 Starters
27 Alex Pellicci    So  G
18 Sydney Linn    So  D
22 Olivia Paidosh    8th  D
05 Sadie Long    So  F
12 Caitlyn Rock    Jr  F
14 Taylor Koeppl    8th  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Miranda Piehl    Fr  F
04 Maddy Seifert    So  F
08 Jordan Anderson    Sr  D
10 Ellie Petersen    Fr  F
13 Jasmine Schultz    Sr  D
14 Ellie Campbell    So  F
15 Ainslea Jensen    Jr  F
17 Ellie Bock    So  D
19 Paige Telecky    So  D
20 Britta Johnson    Jr  F
21 Kourtney Mielke    So  F
30 Alia Rieger    Fr  G

02 Sydney Paulsen    Jr  F
03 MacKenzie Moss    Fr  F
04 Cecily Cronin    Jr  F
06 Brooke Batker    Fr  F
08 Maeve Kelly    Fr  D
11 Mackenzie McMillan    Fr  F
12 Caitlyn Rock    Jr  F
15 Lauren Hickey    Jr  F
16 Maddie Morgan    Fr  D
18 Sydney Linn    So  D
20 Briar Chaechenko    Fr  D
21 Libby Kamp    Fr  F
28 Kayla Wotcke    Fr  D
30 Sedona Blair    8th  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

H

HFC

 Shots on Goal

H

HFC

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

H

HFC

 7 

 6 

 0 

 0 

 10 

 6 

 0 

 1 

 10 

 6 

 1 

 0 

 4 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 31 

 21 

 1 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

H

HFC

 2 4:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

 2 4:00 2 3:17  0  0  0 

H- 01 Hannah Ladwig  

H- 30 Alia Rieger  

HFC- 27 Alex Pellicci  

HFC- 30 Sedona Blair   

3 59:00 6 6 6 5 6 6 3 3  21  20

3 59:00 7 7 10 10 10 9 4 4  31  30

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Ben Vandeputte

(Lin) Jake Bregelmann

(Ref) Wayne Vitkolsky

 Penalties  Goals

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

HFC 12 Caitlyn Rock Interference (2) 2 0:13

2 6:26 HFC ES 02 Sydney Paulsen

3 2:15 H ES 11 Alex Hantge

H 15 Ainslea Jensen Hooking (2) 3 6:17

HFC 08 Maeve Kelly Holding (2) OT 3:53

H 05 Laina Berthiaume Body Checking (2) OT 6:43

 End of Game


